
VERSION 27-Jan-20

DAY DATE TIME

PRESIDENT 

ATTENDING ACTIVITY PARTNERS LOCATION CONTACTTuesday #REF! 19.00 Hols Woodlands Trust yes RH Golf ClubTuesday 24-Dec-19 19.00 No Meeting

Tuesday 28-Jan-20 19.00 Sight for Surrey - Callum Russel and Pauline Johnston RH Golf Club

Tuesday 04-Feb-20 19.00 Redhill Corps of Drums Peter Rushbridge Yes RH Golf Club 07740 581297  

Tuesday 11-Feb-20 19.00 All about U3A Mike & Pat Cockett Yes RH Golf Club Sally Baker

Tuesday 18-Feb-20 19.00 Vic on Men in Sheds RH Golf Club Vic Raymond

Tuesday 25-Feb-20 19.00 No Helen West Reigate and Banstead Parks Department Yes RH Golf Club Vic Raymond

Friday 28-Feb-20 19.00 Town Twinning Quiz Yes URC Shaws Corner Graham

Tuesday 03-Mar-20 19.00 Committees RH Golf Club

Monday 10-Mar-20 18.00 Council RH Golf Club

Tuesday 10-Mar-20 19.00 Business RH Golf Club

Tuesday 17-Mar-20 19.00 Discovering Art - Nick Fieldhouse Yes RH Golf Club Nick Fieldhouse

Saturday 21-Mar-20 19.00 African evening Yes St Marks Church Hall Maureen/Richard

Tuesday 24-Mar-20 19.00 Mark Davidson - metal detecting - laptop, projector, etc Yes RH Golf Club Vic Raymond

Tuesday 31-Mar-20 19.00 Doctors for Nepal - Kate Yarrow RH Golf Club Steve Nightingale
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